Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:09.37
5:13.30
5:13.59
5:14.77
5:15.28
5:15.35
5:34.90
5:40.12
5:40.42
5:42.44
5:55.93
6:07.35
6:20.25
6:26.73
6:28.35
6:28.99
6:29.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:13.59
5:14.77
5:09.37
5:13.30
5:15.28
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Date

26/09/19
01/10/17
24/06/21
03/11/19
22/06/17
09/10/16
09/07/15
22/02/15
18/10/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
26/10/14
15/07/14
03/05/14
12/01/14
22/02/14
01/12/13

Date

24/06/21
03/11/19
26/09/19
01/10/17
22/06/17
09/10/16

Meet

Thanet Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

4ieme Meeting du Calais

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Thanet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Thanet Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Association Championships 2017

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Venue

Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown Margate
Portsmouth
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Calais, France
Canterbury
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Hartsdown Margate
Portsmouth
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate

Canterbury
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Club Swam Under Level
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

2
Margate 3
Margate 2
Margate 3

Club Swam Under Level
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
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5:40.42 440 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
5:34.90 462 H 09/07/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
5:40.12 441 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2
5:42.44 432 H 11/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
5:55.93 385 H 07/12/14  Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
6:07.35 350 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
6:20.25 315 H 15/07/14  Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
6:26.73 300 H 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France 2
6:28.99 294 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Margate 2
6:28.35 296 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Margate 3
6:29.26 294 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Margate 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



