Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

-		. .					
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:09.37	586	Н	26/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:13.30	564	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:13.59	563	Н	24/06/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
5:14.77	556	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
5:15.28	553	Н	22/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
5:15.35	553	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:34.90	462	Н	09/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:40.12	441	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
5:40.42	440	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:42.44	432	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:55.93	385	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
6:07.35	350	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
6:20.25	315	Н	15/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
6:26.73	300	Н	03/05/14	4ieme Meeting du Calais	Calais, France		2
6:28.35	296	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Margate	3
6:28.99	294	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Margate	2
6:29.26	294	н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Margate	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:13.59	563	Н	24/06/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
5:14.77	556	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
5:09.37	586	Н	26/09/19	Thanet Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:13.30	564	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:15.28	553	Н	22/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
5:15.35 Copyright 202	553 24	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
5:40.42	440	н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:34.90	462	н	09/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:40.12	441	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
5:42.44	432	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:55.93	385	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
6:07.35	350	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
6:20.25	315	Н	15/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
6:26.73	300	Н	03/05/14	4ieme Meeting du Calais	Calais, France		2
6:28.99	294	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Margate	2
6:28.35	296	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Margate	3
6:29.26	294	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Margate	3